
 2026 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member Non Member Member Non Member

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation 131 220 145 236

Advanced 1 137 225 150 241

Advanced 2 148 238 162 252

Solo Seal 321 409

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE  

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours

SURCHARGES

Admin Fee

Exam Day Change Admin Fee

Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

REPLACEMENTS

Certificates

Medals / bars

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal

SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Attendance fee

Bermuda

BBD

AEC RAV

72 86

76 91

82 95

86 101

91 105

97 110

99 112

75 88

101 114

103 116

107 122

120 136

n/a

65 77

85 99

AEC RAV

62 72

66 79

70 83

75 88

79 93

83 97

87 102

92 106

94 108

97 110

55 65

65 75

75 86

AEC RAV

66 76

70 81

74 86

79 91

84 95

87 98

92 103

AEC RAV

25

32 44

1250

30

60

10%

20%

45

74 96

76

112

140

Member Non Member


